LFNJ - Aspres Sur Buéch - Aspres Sur Buech

Airport details

State Provence-Alpes-Cote d'Azur
Country France
Region LF
Elevation 2726ft (831m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 44,51778, 5.73611
Type land
ICAO code LFNJ
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 10 /28

length 651m (2136ft)

bearing 100°/280°

width 100m (328ft)

surface grass
Runway 18/ 36

length 896m (2940ft)

bearing 185°/5°

width 100m (328ft)

surface grass
Communication
Aspres sur Buech CTAF 123.500
Aspres sur Buech CTAF 123.500
Aspres sur Buech CTAF 123.500
Aspres sur Buech CTAF 123.500
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
SCL SAINT CHRISTOL NDB 29.7 206.4°
DGN DIGNE VOR 35.2 145.2°
VE VALENCE NDB 38.8 292.9°
MTL MONTELIMAR ANCONE VOR/DME 40.9 272.2°
ORG ORANGE TACAN 43.7 246.4°
ORG ORANGE NDB 43.8 247°
AN CAUMONT DME-ILS 51.1 233.9°
CM AVIGNON CAUMONT NDB 51.1 233.7°

frequency
348

113.85

320

113.65
109.40

328

110.50

369
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EG GRENOBLE NDB 52.7 338.1° 397

AVN AVIGNON VOR/DME 52.8 242.1° 114.60
WS GRENOBLE NDB 56.4 325.3° 291
LTP LA TOUR DU PIN VOR/DME 59.6 342.9° 115.55
SAL SALON DE PROVENCE TACAN 60.8 214.9° 115.15
SAL SALON DE PROVENCE NDB 60.9 214.9° 334
ITR ISTRES LE TUBE NDB 68.9 219.1° 390
ITR ISTRES LE TUBE TACAN 69 219.2° 115.70
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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